Election Inspector Pay Rates — Washtenaw County Communities

Ann Arbor City

Ann Arbor Township
Pittsfield Township
Scio Township
Superior Township
Ypsilanti City
Ypsilanti Township

Inspector

$9.00

$12.00
$14.00
$12.00
$11.00
$10.50
$12.00

Floater

$9.50

Co-Chair

$12.00

Chairperson

$12.00

$50 bonus
$17.00
$15.00
$13.00
$11.50
$13.00

Bonus

$5 phone stipend

$24 for meals

donuts/coffee



