Election Inspector Pay Rates – Washtenaw County Communities

	Inspector	Floater	Co-Chair	Chairperson	Bonus
Ann Arbor City	\$9.00	\$9.50		\$12.00	\$5 phone stipend
Ann Arbor Township Pittsfield Township Scio Township	\$12.00 \$14.00 \$12.00			\$50 bonus \$17.00 \$15.00	\$24 for meals
Superior Township Ypsilanti City Ypsilanti Township	\$11.00 \$10.50 \$12.00		\$12.00	\$13.00 \$11.50 \$13.00	donuts/coffee